2014 Spanish Oaks Open

~NIN ~NIN
Spanish QOaks Spanish QOaks
Spanish Qaks
Gross Distribution for Professional
Rank Gross Award
1 Zac Blair 67-68--135 $1,500.
2 Chris Moody 64-72--136 $1,250.
3 Mark Owen 67-70--137 $1,000.
T4  Dustin Volk 65-73--138 $775.00
Joe Summerhays 69-69--138 $775.00
6 Zach Johnson 68-71--139 $700.00
Robert T. Sharp 74-66--140 $650.00
8 Tracy Zobell 70-72--142 $600.00
T9 Johnathon H. Ward 71-73--144 $500.00
Matt Baird 75-69--144 $500.00
Shawn Thomas Edwards 70-74--144 $500.00
12 Milo Lines 73-72--145 $400.00
13 Troy Watkins 73-74--147 $350.00
T14  Bruce P Summerhays 80-68--148 $280.00
Chris Stover 73-75--148 $280.00
16 Ryan Rhees 73-76--149 $240.00
17  Corey Badger 73-77--150 $215.00
18 Todd Mullen 74-77--151 $195.00
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2014 Spanish Oaks Open

Spanish Qaks

Gross Distribution for Senior Professional

Rank
1 Stephen Schneiter

2 James Blair

3 Thomas Costello
4 Stu Nelson

5 Henry White

Gross
67-72--139
70-72--142
77-70--147
77-71--148
77-73--150

Award
$760.00
$600.00
$460.00
$320.00
$200.00
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2014 Spanish Oaks Open

Spanish Qaks

Gross Distribution for Championship

Rank
1
2
3
T4

T6

T9

T14

19
20
21
22
T23

T27

33
T34

T38

Brandon Kida
Devon Purser
Thomas Forsman
Brady Hughes
Rhett Rasmussen
Benson Rhees
Jason Hargett
Tyler Miner
Andrew Barton
Cj Lee

Mark Mortensen
Mike Jurca
Robbie Fillmore
Cameron Crawford
David Jennings
Kai Ruiz

Nic Booth

Nick Nelson
Jose Valle
Jordan Rogers
Darrin Overson
Nick Bradley Munter
Colten Lamb
Jason Struck
John Owen
Kelton Hirsch
Alex Crandall
Chris Hermansen
Elton Loy
Nicholas Ken Smart
Travis Miner
Zach Janiec
Jonathan Schneiter
Broden Hughes
Jeffrey Jolley
Joe Anderson
Paul Edmonds
Craig Gardner
Jon Bridges
Mason Casper
Shad Thomas

Gross
69-64--133
69-69--138
68-71--139
71-69--140
68-72--140
68-76--144
71-73--144
74-70--144
70-75--145
75-70--145
74-71--145
75-70--145
76-69--145
70-76--146
70-76--146
71-75--146
72-74--146
73-73--146
71-76--147
72-76--148
77-72--149
73-77--150
77-74--151
77-74--151
74-77--151
77-74--151
79-73--152
76-76--152
74-78--152
74-78--152
76-76--152
73-79--152
76-77--153
75-79--154
78-76--154
76-78--154
73-81--154
77-78--155
79-76--155
82-73--155
76-79--155

Award
$750.00
$660.00
$560.00
$480.00
$480.00
$396.67
$396.67
$396.67
$286.00
$286.00
$286.00
$286.00
$286.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$140.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$55.00
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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2014 Spanish Oaks Open

AR AR
Spanish QOaks Spanish QOaks
Spanish Qaks

Gross Distribution for Championship
Rank Gross Award
T38  Zac Hansen 74-81--155 $15.00
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Spanish Qaks

Net Distribution for First

Rank
1
T2

O 0 9 N LK B~

T10

T12

T15

T18

T23

T25

T28

Aaron Gull
Brian Pointelin
Curtis Olsen
Dixon Duncan
Matthew Robb
Bryon Ruffner
Otto Carter
Daniel Johnson
Scott Whitaker
Justin Harold
Landon Johnson
Aaron Cox
Jack Waterman
Mr. Marvin Jay
Gary Walker
Kent Bradford
Scott Johnson
Brad Thorpe
Clay Packard
Craig Hill
Kyle Walrath
Mike Keele
Mark Edmonds
Travis Carter
Bob Orehoski
Jason Andrus

Mike Mendenhall
Equator Pohahau

Kenny Hilton
Seth Hall

Net
63-71--134
73-66--139
67-72--139
70-70--140
65-76--141
64-78--142
68-75--143
72-72--144
71-74--145
78-69--147
72-75--147
71-77--148
71-77--148
74-74--148
73-77--150
75-75--150
72-78--150
72-79--151
76-75--151
75-76--151
76-75--151
73-78--151
73-79--152
72-80--152
73-80--153
72-81--153
80-73--153
83-71--154
72-82--154
79-75--154

Award
$700.00
$595.00
$595.00
$500.00
$440.00
$380.00
$340.00
$300.00
$280.00
$245.00
$245.00
$183.33
$183.33
$183.33
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$72.50
$72.50
$53.33
$53.33
$53.33
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
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o 2014 Spanish Oaks Open S

Spanish Oaks Spanish Oaks
Spanish Qaks
Net Distribution for Second
Rank Net Award
1 Steve Swenson 70-69--139 $550.00
2 Scott Tucker 71-70--141 $460.00
3 Travis Nielson 71-71--142 $380.00
T4  Bret Brockbank 68-75--143 $286.67
Mat Larsen 72-71--143 $286.67
Robert Hansen 70-73--143 $286.67
T7  Bruce Murdock 69-76--145 $202.50
Russell Maughan 74-71--145 $202.50
9 Alan Peery 69-77--146 $150.00
T10  Harold Scott 68-81--149 $122.50
Jeff Taylor 69-80--149 $122.50
T12  Mark Lochhead 78-73--151 $95.00
Ryan Horne 70-81--151 $95.00
14  Brian M Boudreau 80-72--152 $80.00
T15  Christopher Hal Rawle 81-73--154 $65.00
Jerry Peterson 78-76--154 $65.00
T17  Josh Richins 77-78--155 $45.00
Thomas Oldroyd 74-81--155 $45.00
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